9 2018 0425PM Rossway Bwar 772231200 Control State 1	1
Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
(((H18000124278 3)))	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
From: Account Name : ROSSWAY SWAN TIERNEY BARRY LACEY & OLIVER, P.L. Account Number : I200500000159 Phone : (772)231-4440 Fax Number : (772)231-4440 Fax Number : (772)231-4440 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future	TIT
annual report mailings, Enter only one email address please. ** Email Address: Khaify & Fossway Swan. Com	
LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN J& K WAVERLY PLACE 405 ENTERPRISES, LLC Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge S55.00	
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	
efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe	35

r. e	23 23
018 0425PM Rossway Swan 77223144 30	page 2
	1 th 1 th 1 th
COVER	1
COVERI	(((H18000124278 3)))
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: J&K Waverly Place 405 Enterp	orises, LLC
	Liability Company)
The enclosed member, resignation or dissociation	on and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to:
•	Philippe Gin
(Contact Person)	<u>i</u>
	Sec.
Rossway Swan Tierney Barry Lacey & Oliv	/er, P.L.
(Firm/Company)	
2101 Indian River Blvd., Suite 200	
(Address)	
Vero Beach, FL 32960	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, j	
Kevin M. Barry	
(Name of Contact Person)	
Enclosed please find a check made payable to the	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section
Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
CR2E079 (2/14)	

Apr 19 2018 04:25PM Rossway Swan 7722314430

page 3



×(((H18000124278 3)))

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DISSOCIATION OR RESIGNATION OF MÊMBER, MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (Pursuant to 605.0216, Florida Statutes)

1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is:

2. The Florida document/registration number assigned to this limited liability company is: L12000110832

3. The date this member/manager withdrew/resigned or will withdraw/resign is: 4-19-18

4. I. Luther L. Fitch, Jr.

_, hereby withdraw/resign as a

(Print Name of Person Resigning) Manager and Member

(Print Title)

of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

Signature of Dissociating Member or Resigning Manager

Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$25.00 (Required) \$30.00 (Optional)

ü.

(((H18000124278 3)))

0

.

сл

CR2E079 (2/14)